Position

Principal, Charter High School
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary
Counselor, High School
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Substitute

Teacher, Secondary

Staff Dev & Curriculum Spec
Math

Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary

School Secretary Il

Teacher, Secondary
Teacher, Secondary

Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Department

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

Total Wages

$111,156

$108,062

$95,009

$85,151

$66,324

$52,567

$49,185

$45,140

$42,439

$42,070

$40,186

$37,635

$37,497

$27,730

$27,677

$22,683

$8,885

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,067

$27,948

$26,627

$25,678

$23,869

$18,311

$13,050

$4,290

$13,272

$4,473

$10,136

$12,024

$22,634

$8,800

$8,794

$0

$789



Part-Time/Short-Term

Part-Time/Short-Term

Teacher, Substitute

Part-Time/Short-Term

Teacher, Substitute

Part-Time/Short-Term

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

Tulare County Office of
Education

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

University Prep Hs

$8,338

$8,268

$1,598

$974

$824

$361

$271

$132

$142

$31

$13

$6



