Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal, Charter High School		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$111,156	\$18,067
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$108,062	\$27,948
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$95,009	\$26,627
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$85,151	\$25,678
Counselor, High School		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$66,324	\$23,869
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$52,567	\$18,311
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$49,185	\$13,050
Teacher, Substitute		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$45,140	\$4,290
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$42,439	\$13,272
Staff Dev & Curriculum Spec Math		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$42,070	\$4,473
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$40,186	\$10,136
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$37,635	\$12,024
School Secretary II		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$37,497	\$22,634
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$27,730	\$8,800
Teacher, Secondary		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$27,677	\$8,794
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$22,683	\$0
Part-Time/Short-Term		Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$8,885	\$789

Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$8,338	\$271
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$8,268	\$132
Teacher, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$1,598	\$142
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$974	\$31
Teacher, Substitute	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$824	\$13
Part-Time/Short-Term	Tulare County Office of Education	University Prep Hs	\$361	\$6